Wallflo
Wall exhaust fan
Wall-mounted exhaust fan for laundries, kitchens,
and sanitary compartments
Oil bearing motor for superior reliability vertically
mounted
3-gang wall plate, ducting, and outlet grill included
Enjoy quiet operation
Supplied with flex and plug for easy installation
Draught stopper for improved energy efficiency
IPX4 rated to resist water ingress
3-year return to base warranty for peace of mind
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code 14849
Description 150mm Wall exhaust fan -
White
Item Code WALLFLO/150
MECHANICAL
IP Rating IPx4
Fitting Colour White
Product Finish Matt
Installation Type Recessed
ELECTRICAL
Working Temp Range 0 to 40 °C
Input Frequency 50 Hz
Maximum Wattage 17 W
Input voltage 220-240V~
AIR MOVEMENT
Outlet 153 mm
Noise level 41 dB
Motor Wattage 17 W
Motor Type Oil Bearing
Fan Type Axial flow fan
Fan Size 150
Air extraction 130 m3/hr
DRIVER
Flex & Plug or Lead Length 1200 mm
COMPLIANCE
Standards AS/NZS 60335.1
AS/NZS 60335.2.80
AS/NZS CISPR 14
WARRANTY
Domestic Use Warranty 3 Onsite (Total 3 Years)
DIMENSIONS
Product Height 200 mm
Product Length 200 mm
Product Width 112 mm
Cutout 150 mm
LINE DRAWINGS
1300 438 658 sales@evolt.com.au atomlighting.com.au © 2026 Evolt  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 10
th
 o
f F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
26
 0
6:
25
:14
 -
P
ag
e
1
WALLFLO/150
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 10
th
 o
f F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
26
 0
6:
25
:14
 -
P
ag
e
2